RESULTATS CONGRES
ELECCIONS GENERALS 2004

TOTALS

VOoTS
ELECTORS CENSATS 7531
VOTS EMESOS 6149

0

PSPV-PSOE 3005
PARTIT POPULAR 2405
ESQUERRA UNIDA 374
ALTRES 259
BLANC 76
NULS 29
MESA 1-A

VOoTS
ELECTORS CENSATS 526
VOTS EMESOS 428
PSPV-PSOE 181
PARTIT POPULAR 200
ESQUERRA UNIDA 22
ALTRES 15
BLANC 9
NULS 1
MESA 1-8

VOoTS
ELECTORS CENSATS 705
VOTS EMESOS 587
PSPV-PSOE 241
PARTIT POPULAR 285
ESQUERRA UNIDA 24
ALTRES 26
BLANC 6
NULS 5
MESA 2-A

VOoTS
ELECTORS CENSATS 510
VOTS EMESOS 373
PSPV-PSOE 204
PARTIT POPULAR 129
ESQUERRA UNIDA 19
ALTRES 17
BLANC 3
NULS 1
MESA 2-8

VOoTS
ELECTORS CENSATS 692
VOTS EMESOS 518
PSPV-PSOE 239
PARTIT POPULAR 225
ESQUERRA UNIDA 19
ALTRES 20
BLANC 1
NULS 3
MESA 3

VOoTS
ELECTORS CENSATS 569
VOTS EMESOS 448
PSPV-PSOE 220
PARTIT POPULAR 188
ESQUERRA UNIDA 16
ALTRES 16
BLANC 6
NULS 2
MESA 4

VOoTS
ELECTORS CENSATS 770
VOTS EMESOS 616
PSPV-PSOE 263
PARTIT POPULAR 296
ESQUERRA UNIDA 24
ALTRES 22
BLANC 7
NULS 1
MESA 5-A

VOoTS
ELECTORS CENSATS 690
VOTS EMESOS 572
PSPV-PSOE 307
PARTIT POPULAR 166
ESQUERRA UNIDA 55
ALTRES 37
BLANC 3
NULS 4
MESA 5-8

VOoTS
ELECTORS CENSATS 514
VOTS EMESOS 433
PSPV-PSOE 234
PARTIT POPULAR 135
ESQUERRA UNIDA 43
ALTRES 21
BLANC 4

%
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%
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RESULTATS SENAT

ELECCIONS GENERALS 2004

TOTALS

ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTANTS

SEGUNDO BRU (PSPV-PSOE)
ALICIA HERVAS (PSPV-PSOE)
JOSE QUINTAS ALONSO (PSPV-PSOE)
PEDRO AGRAMUNT (PP)

JOSE MARIA CHIQUILLO (PP)
JOSE LUIS JUAN SANZ (PP)
FRANCESC ALEMANY (ENTESA)
VICENT ALVAREZ (ENTESA)
LAIA FRANCO (ENTESA)
ALTRES

BLANC

NULS

MESA 1-A
ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTANTS

SEGUNDO BRU (PSPV-PSOE)

ALICIA HERVAS (PSPV-PSOE)

JOSE QUINTAS ALONSO (PSPV-PSOE)
PEDRO AGRAMUNT (PP)

JOSE MARIA CHIQUILLO (PP)

JOSE LUIS JUAN SANZ (PP)
FRANCESC ALEMANY (ENTESA)
VICENT ALVAREZ (ENTESA)

LAIA FRANCO (ENTESA)

ALTRES

ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTANTS

SEGUNDO BRU (PSPV-PSOE)

ALICIA HERVAS (PSPV-PSOE)

JOSE QUINTAS ALONSO (PSPV-PSOE)
PEDRO AGRAMUNT (PP)

JOSE MARIA CHIQUILLO (PP)

JOSE LUIS JUAN SANZ (PP)
FRANCESC ALEMANY (ENTESA)
VICENT ALVAREZ (ENTESA)

LAIA FRANCO (ENTESA)

ALTRES

ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTANTS

SEGUNDO BRU (PSPV-PSOE)

ALICIA HERVAS (PSPV-PSOE)

JOSE QUINTAS ALONSO (PSPV-PSOE)
PEDRO AGRAMUNT (PP)

JOSE MARIA CHIQUILLO (PP)

JOSE LUIS JUAN SANZ (PP)
FRANCESC ALEMANY (ENTESA)
VICENT ALVAREZ (ENTESA)

LAIA FRANCO (ENTESA)

ALTRES

ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTANTS

SEGUNDO BRU (PSPV-PSOE)

ALICIA HERVAS (PSPV-PSOE)

JOSE QUINTAS ALONSO (PSPV-PSOE)
PEDRO AGRAMUNT (PP)

JOSE MARIA CHIQUILLO (PP)

JOSE LUIS JUAN SANZ (PP)
FRANCESC ALEMANY (ENTESA)
VICENT ALVAREZ (ENTESA)

LAIA FRANCO (ENTESA)

ALTRES

ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTANTS

SEGUNDO BRU (PSPV-PSOE)

ALICIA HERVAS (PSPV-PSOE)

JOSE QUINTAS ALONSO (PSPV-PSOE)
PEDRO AGRAMUNT (PP)

JOSE MARIA CHIQUILLO (PP)

JOSE LUIS JUAN SANZ (PP)
FRANCESC ALEMANY (ENTESA)
VICENT ALVAREZ (ENTESA)

LAIA FRANCO (ENTESA)

ALTRES

VOTS

VOTS

VOTS

VOTS

VOTS

VOTS

587

227

225
277

271
16

14
52

32

518

225

227
218

213
17

13
57

14

ANYA



MESA 5-C

VOTS
ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTS EMESOS

PSPV-PSOE
PARTIT POPULAR
ESQUERRA UNIDA
ALTRES

MESA 6-A

VOTS
ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTS EMESOS

PSPV-PSOE
PARTIT POPULAR
ESQUERRA UNIDA
ALTRES

MESA 6-B

VOTS
ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTS EMESOS

PSPV-PSOE
PARTIT POPULAR
ESQUERRA UNIDA
ALTRES

MESA 6-C

VOTS
ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTS EMESOS

PSPV-PSOE
PARTIT POPULAR
ESQUERRA UNIDA
ALTRES

MESA 7

VvOTS
ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTS EMESOS

PSPV-PSOE
PARTIT POPULAR
ESQUERRA UNIDA
ALTRES

MESA 4
ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTANTS

SEGUNDO BRU (PSPV-PSOE)

ALICIA HERVAS (PSPV-PSOE)

JOSE QUINTAS ALONSO (PSPV-PSOE)
PEDRO AGRAMUNT (PP)

JOSE MARIA CHIQUILLO (PP)

JOSE LUIS JUAN SANZ (PP)
FRANCESC ALEMANY (ENTESA)
VICENT ALVAREZ (ENTESA)

LAIA FRANCO (ENTESA)

ALTRES

ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTANTS

SEGUNDO BRU (PSPV-PSOE)

ALICIA HERVAS (PSPV-PSOE)

JOSE QUINTAS ALONSO (PSPV-PSOE)
PEDRO AGRAMUNT (PP)

JOSE MARIA CHIQUILLO (PP)

JOSE LUIS JUAN SANZ (PP)
FRANCESC ALEMANY (ENTESA)
VICENT ALVAREZ (ENTESA)

LAIA FRANCO (ENTESA)

ALTRES

ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTANTS

SEGUNDO BRU (PSPV-PSOE)

ALICIA HERVAS (PSPV-PSOE)

JOSE QUINTAS ALONSO (PSPV-PSOE)
PEDRO AGRAMUNT (PP)

JOSE MARIA CHIQUILLO (PP)

JOSE LUIS JUAN SANZ (PP)
FRANCESC ALEMANY (ENTESA)
VICENT ALVAREZ (ENTESA)

LAIA FRANCO (ENTESA)

ALTRES

ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTANTS

SEGUNDO BRU (PSPV-PSOE)

ALICIA HERVAS (PSPV-PSOE)

JOSE QUINTAS ALONSO (PSPV-PSOE)
PEDRO AGRAMUNT (PP)

JOSE MARIA CHIQUILLO (PP)

JOSE LUIS JUAN SANZ (PP)
FRANCESC ALEMANY (ENTESA)
VICENT ALVAREZ (ENTESA)

LAIA FRANCO (ENTESA)

ALTRES

ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTANTS

SEGUNDO BRU (PSPV-PSOE)

ALICIA HERVAS (PSPV-PSOE)

JOSE QUINTAS ALONSO (PSPV-PSOE)
PEDRO AGRAMUNT (PP)

JOSE MARIA CHIQUILLO (PP)

JOSE LUIS JUAN SANZ (PP)
FRANCESC ALEMANY (ENTESA)
VICENT ALVAREZ (ENTESA)

LAIA FRANCO (ENTESA)

ALTRES

ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTANTS

SEGUNDO BRU (PSPV-PSOE)

ALICIA HERVAS (PSPV-PSOE)

JOSE QUINTAS ALONSO (PSPV-PSOE)
PEDRO AGRAMUNT (PP)

JOSE MARIA CHIQUILLO (PP)

JOSE LUIS JUAN SANZ (PP)
FRANCESC ALEMANY (ENTESA)
VICENT ALVAREZ (ENTESA)

LAIA FRANCO (ENTESA)

ALTRES

ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTANTS

SEGUNDO BRU (PSPV-PSOE)

ALICIA HERVAS (PSPV-PSOE)

JOSE QUINTAS ALONSO (PSPV-PSOE)
PEDRO AGRAMUNT (PP)

JOSE MARIA CHIQUILLO (PP)

JOSE LUIS JUAN SANZ (PP)
FRANCESC ALEMANY (ENTESA)
VICENT ALVAREZ (ENTESA)

LAIA FRANCO (ENTESA)

ALTRES

VOTS

VOTS

VOTS

VOTS

VOTS

VOTS

VOTS

616

246

238
295

292
24

19
73

16

572

297

284
162

157
52

39
57

17

360

182

179
132

126
20

17
30
10



MESA 7

ELECTORS CENSATS
VOTANTS

SEGUNDO BRU (PSPV-PSOE)
ALICIA HERVAS (PSPV-PSOE)
JOSE QUINTAS ALONSO (PSPV-PSOE)
PEDRO AGRAMUNT (PP)

JOSE MARIA CHIQUILLO (PP)
JOSE LUIS JUAN SANZ (PP)
FRANCESC ALEMANY (ENTESA)
VICENT ALVAREZ (ENTESA)
LAIA FRANCO (ENTESA)
ALTRES

BLANC

NULS

VOTS

517

234
231
226
179

176
56

42
56

12



